
MICHAEL SYDDALL
PRIMARY SCHOOL

Friday 10th
January 2025

Monday 13th Jan - Box2bfit Y1 - Y6 (Don’t forget water bottles)
Tuesday 14th Jan - Year 5 Science Taster Session
Tuesday 14th Jan - Year 1 & 2 walk round Village

Wednesday 15th Jan - Girls Football Finals
Wednesday 15th Jan - Year 4 Swimming Lessons

Monday 20th Jan - KS1 Multi-Skills Festival*
Wednesday 22nd Jan - Year 4 Swimming Lessons

Friday 24th Jan - KS2 Panathlon*

Wednesday 29th Jan - Year 4 Swimming Lessons

Monday 3rd Feb - Dodgeball Competition*
Wednesday 5th Feb - Year 4 Swimming

Friday 7th Feb - Dodgeball Competition*

Wednesday 12th Feb - Year 4 Swimming
Friday 14th Feb - Break up for half term @ 3:30

*More information to follow*

JANUARY - FEBRUARY

We hope everyone had a lovely
break over Christmas. It’s been
lovely seeing the children and

hearing about what they got up to!

We have Dave from box2bfit in on
Monday for year 1 - year 6. Please can

children come to school in their PE kits
with a water bottle.

Clubs and hangout sessions
became available on Thursday.

We still have space available for
most.

A few clubs are fully booked, if
you would like to be added to a
waiting list please let the school

office know.


